
DRYCLEANING COSTS

Trousers
Shirt
Bedspread King
Bedspread Queen
Bedspread Single
Blanket Queen
Blanket Mink
Blanket Single

Duvet Cover
Duvet Inner King
Duvet Inner Queen
Duvet Inner Double
Woolrest King
Woolrest Queen
Woolrest Single
Sleeping Bag
Curtains
Car Seat Cover Imitation
Car Seat Cover Sheepskin
Blouse
Cardigan/Jersey
School Blazer
School Pinafore
School Kilt
Dress - Evening
Dress Plain
Overcoat
Jacket - 
Jacket - Sport
Suit - 2 pc
Suit - 3 pc
Wedding Dress
Express Fee

PRICE INCLUDES GSTITEM

$25.00
$15.00
$70.00
$65.00
$48.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$48.00
$70.00
$55.00
$50.00
$70.00
$55.00
$45.00
$48.00
$25.00 per square metre

$40.00
$50.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$47.00
$34.00
$40.00
$39.00
$30.00
$47.00
$62.00
$280.00
$5.00 per garment

*Additional charges for speciality stain removal start at $10. All Prices are subject to change.

From

From

From

From

From


