

ITEM	PRICE INCLUDES GST
Trousers	\$25.00
Shirt	\$15.00
Bedspread King	\$70.00
Bedspread Queen	\$65.00
Bedspread Single	\$48.00
Blanket Queen	\$45.00
Blanket Mink	\$45.00
Blanket Single	\$35.00
Queen <b>Duvet Cover</b>	\$48.00
Duvet Inner King	\$70.00
Duvet Inner Queen	\$55.00
Duvet Inner Double	\$50.00
Woolrest King	\$70.00
Woolrest Queen	\$55.00
Woolrest Single	\$45.00
Sleeping Bag	\$48.00
Curtains	\$25.00 per square metre
Car Seat Cover Imitation	\$40.00
Car Seat Cover Sheepskin	\$50.00
Blouse	From \$28.00
Cardigan/Jersey	From \$28.00
School Blazer	From \$30.00
School Pinafore	\$30.00
School Kilt	\$40.00
Dress - Evening	\$47.00
Dress Plain	From \$34.00
Overcoat	\$40.00
Jacket - Puffer	\$39.00
Jacket - Sport	\$30.00
Suit - 2 pc	\$47.00
Suit - 3 pc	\$62.00
Wedding Dress	From \$280.00
Express Fee	\$5.00 per garment

<sup>\*</sup>Additional charges for speciality stain removal start at \$10. All Prices are subject to change.